	Weekly Study Planner

	Start by sorting out your assignment/assessment commitments below. Next write in your lectures and other commitments. Then commit your study times.


	TIME
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	MORNING

	6.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Weekly Study Planner

	Start by sorting out your assignment/assessment commitments below. Next write in your lectures and other commitments. Then commit your study times.


	TIME
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	AFTERNOON

	1.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Weekly Study Planner

	Start by sorting out your assignment/assessment commitments below. Next write in your lectures and other commitments. Then commit your study times.


	TIME
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	EVENING

	7.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	After midnight
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	Subject
	Assessment
	Length
	Due Date
	%

	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4
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